Test Ranking Nacional 2017/2018 Clase Europa

volver
Ano: 2017

Regatas puntuables: 3
Realizadas: 3

Campeonato de Espafia Europe (31/08/2017)

Club Nautico Maritimo de Benalmadena

42 Christmas Race (17/12/2017)
cwb de |
%

[
241 h"ﬂ"p
Club Nautic Costa Brava / Club de Vela Palamés

Copa de Espafia Europe (28/04/2018)
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Club de Vela Blanes

Ultima actualizacion: 30/04/2018

TRIPULACION

=i PAREJA GONZALEZ Patron M
ALEJANDRO

=i RABASA RODRIGUEZ RAFAEL | Patrdn SUB-20

- -] PINA AYMAR ORIOL Patron SUB-20

= ARRUFAT GUITERAS MARC Patron SUB-18

=i FREIXA MARTINEZ JOAN Patron SUB-20

=i TELLO PONS MARC Patron SUB-20

RCN TORREVIEJA

CN EL BALIS

CN ESTARTIT

CN EL BALIS

CN EL BALIS

CN EL BALIS

303.00

283.00

257.00

255.00

255.00

251.00



javascript:window.history.back();
http://www.rfev.es/default/clubes/ficha/text/ClubNauticoMaritimodeBenalmadena
http://www.rfev.es/default/clubes/ficha/text/ClubVelaPalamos
http://www.rfev.es/default/clubes/ficha/text/ClubdeVelaBlanes
http://www.rfev.es/default/ranking/vertodoelranking4/id/43/id_geranking/43
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/7952
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/7952
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/17593
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/32295
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/32093
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/16982
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/32349
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TRIPULACION

ARRUFAT GUITERAS ORIOL

ROCA DE TOGORES BENABENT
ASCENSION

DORESTE SOLER MAR

VILA BATISTA ISAAC

PUIG MONER LLUISA

VEENHOVEN TAPIA MONICA

BORRAS MENA NICOLAS

GIBERNAU SANCHEZ NIL

RUBIO SARABIA MARC

FIGUEROLA PLA PATRICIA

RABASA RODRIGUEZ ANDREA

BORONAT NIELSEN OSCAR

JIMENEZ NARANJO MARTA

PIJOAN ORTEGA OSCAR

DE FRANCISCO POLO CARLOS

GAMERO CARO GERMAN

RODES BACHS CLAUDIA

CASALS GODAYOL MARINA

GARCIA BARBE LORENZO

DOMENECH VALERA JOAQUIN

CABRE BURNIOL DANI

COLLINS COBO ALEX

DORESTE SOLER ANDREA

MARTINEZ SANTANACH
MARINA

Patron

Patréon

Patron

Patron

Patron

Patron

Patron

Patréon

Patron

Patron

Patron

Patréon

Patron

Patron

Patron

Patréon

Patron

Patron

Patron

Patréon

Patron

Patron

Patron

Patréon

SUB-20

SUB-20

SUB-20F

SUB-18F

SUB-18

SUB-20

SUB-20

SUB-20F

SUB-20

SUB-20F

SrM

SUB-18

M

SUB-20F

SUB-18F

MstM

SrM

SUB-18

SUB-20

CN EL BALIS

RCN TORREVIEJA

CN PORT D'ARO

CN ESTARTIT

CN ESTARTIT

CN EL BALIS

CN EL BALIS

CV BLANES

CN EL MASNOU

CN ESTARTIT

CN EL BALIS

CV BLANES

CN PORT D'ARO

ESTARTIT, CN

CN EL BALIS

CN EL MASNOU

CN EL BALIS

CN EL MASNOU

CLUB NAUTICO TORRE DEL MAR

RCR ALICANTE

CN EL MASNOU

CNCB & CV PALAMOS

CN PORT D'ARO

CN PORT D'ARO

241.00

210.00

186.00

171.00

157.00

143.00

140.00

137.00

118.00

117.00

117.00

117.00

101.00

88.00

84.00

84.00

83.00

76.00

75.00

69.00

65.00

59.00

58.00

58.00



http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/32166
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/7960
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/7960
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/26660
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/1726
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/32300
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/32142
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/32095
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/22606
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/26261
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/29725
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/34572
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/22605
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/1723
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/2031
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/1737
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/29116
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/34950
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/1715
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/24276
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/20747
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/32058
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/32100
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/25402
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/2061
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/2061

TRIPULACION

- | MASOLIVER PEREIRA JUAN Patrén CN PORT D'ARO
31 SrM 52.00
RAMON
32 - -] RAMIA RAMIA RAMON GLEB Patrén u20M CN EL BALIS 49.00
33 = GARCIA LLANAS MARIA Patrén Srw CLUB NAUTICO AGUADULCE 48.00
- | GIMENO LORAN MARIANO Patrén CN EL MASNOU
34 M 44.00
JAVIER
35 - -] BORRAT VILABRU SALVI Patrén SrM ESTARTIT, CN 42.00
- | CAMPOY COMABASOSA Patrén CN PORT D'ARO
36 SrM 41.00
DANIEL
37 e} CASADO LOPEZ MARINA Patrén Srw CLUB NAUTICO TORRE DEL MAR 33.00
38 - -] BORRAS MENA DANIELA Patrén SUB-18F = CN EL BALIS 33.00
39 - | BURGOS PELAEZ ARNAU Patrén SUB-18 CN ESTARTIT 31.00
40 - | LASURT BARES NORA Patrén SUB-18F = CN EL BALIS 27.00
41 - -] MORATA GARCIA ADRIA Patrén SUB-18 CNCB & CV PALAMOS 26.00
42 | Castejon Perez Pedro Patrén SrM CLUB NAUTICO AGUADULCE 26.00
Macias Verd Nicol4 Patré
43 = acias Verdugo Nicolas atron U18M 25.00
44 = Casado L 6pez Cristina Patrén Srw CLUB NAUTICO TORRE DEL MAR 24.00
45 - | MANERA PASCUAL CARLOS Patrén M CN L'ESCALA 22.00
46 - -] VILARINO CASAUS POL Patrén SUB-18 CV BLANES 21.00
47 - -] GUTIERREZ TORRENT MATEU Patrén SUB-18 CN ESTARTIT 21.00
48 - | ARAGONES RIBAS QUIM Patrén u20M CN ESTARTIT 20.00
- | SARQUELLA GAZQUEZ Patrén CV F. EMPURIABRAVA
49 M 19.00
MIQUEL
50 = MARTINEZ IRIBARNE PABLO Patrén SrM REAL CLUB EL CANDADO 19.00
- | MASOLIVER PEREIRA MIGUEL | Patrén CN PORT D'ARO
51 ulsm 18.00
ANGEL
52 - -] MIR VOVELLE NINA Patrén F CN ESTARTIT 17.00



http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/2024
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/2024
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/2196
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/16298
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/26166
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/26166
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/2374
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/2294
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/2294
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/16295
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/1731
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/16900
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/32115
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/22613
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/29925
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/27088
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/21524
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/2068
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/22615
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/18354
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/16902
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/2065
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/2065
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/9106
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/1718
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/1718
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/29736
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TRIPULACION

FERNANDEZ GARCIA FAUSTO
JOSE

COMAS VERT ELISABET

SEDENO GOMEZ ARNAU

MARIN ISERN JAN

OBERLE MELERO ALEJANDRO

LOPEZ CASQUERO PABLO

FERRARA PINOL MARC

Parejo Ramirez Monica

Alvarez Olaberria Ander

PLAJA PLANAS MARTA

CASQUERO LACORT
FERNANDO

GARCIA PALACIOS POL

Crucelegui Martinez Mario

GARCIA LUCENO JESUS

RODIERA SIMON GAL-LA

VILLEGAS OCANA ENRIQUE

TELLO COSTA JESUS

MATEU MAS GEMMA

MARTIN SIERRA JORGE

AYATS CARRASCO MARTA

Casquero Gherardi Fernando Tomas

CABRE BURNIOL EMMA

LOPEZ GIL DAIO

Patron

Patron

Patron

Patron

Patron

Patron

Patron

Patréon

Patron

Patron

Patron

Patréon

Patron

Patron

Patron

Patron

Patron

Patron

Patron

Patréon

Patron

Patron

Patron

MstM

SUB-18F

u20M

SUB-20

u20M

ulsM

ul8sM

MstW

M

Srw

MstM

SUB-18

SrM

SrM

SUB-20F

ulsM

M

ul8

MstM

SUB-18F

MstM

SUB-18F

ulsM

CLUB NAUTICO AGUADULCE

CN EL BALIS

CN EL MASNOU

CV BLANES

MASNOU, CN EL

CLUB NAUTICO TORRE DEL MAR

CV BLANES

CLUB NAUTICO TORRE DEL MAR

CN Hondarribia

ESTARTIT, CN

CLUB NAUTICO TORRE DEL MAR

CN ESTARTIT

CN de Alava

REAL CLUB EL CANDADO

CV BLANES

CLUB NAUTICO TORRE DEL MAR

CN EL BALIS

CV BLANES

CLUB NAUTICO TORRE DEL MAR

CV F. EMPURIABRAVA

CLUB NAUTICO TORRE DEL MAR

CN EL MASNOU

CLUB NAUTICO TORRE DEL MAR

16.00

15.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

10.00

9.00

8.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

3.00

2.00

2.00

1.00

1.00



http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/16106
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/16106
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/1735
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/18417
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/16975
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/2191
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/29978
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/22179
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/16396
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/26778
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/2033
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/15464
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/15464
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/26673
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/30550
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/20501
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/33235
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/30038
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/2370
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/27311
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/27951
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/23481
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/16268
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/32057
http://www.rfev.es/default/regatistas/ficharegatista/id/14422
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